ILO Action Programme:
Strengthening Social Dialogue in the Water Utisitieector

National Steering Group, Philippines
First Session
23-24 June 2010
Holiday Inn, Clark Freeport Zone, Angeles City

Draft Agenda
DAY 1 - 23 June 2010
0830 Registration Secretariat
0900 Welcome Director, ILO Office in Manila
or designated representative
Daniel I. Landingin,
LWUA Acting Administrator,
or designated representative
0920 Introduction of participants and discussion of Participants
expectations
0940 The ILO and what it does and the Decent  Hilda Tidalgo,
Work Framework Programme Unit, ILO Manila

Action Programme background, objectives ar@@arlos R. Carrion-Crespo,

1010 strategies Public Services and Utilities
Sector Specialist, Sectoral
NSG tasks and responsibilities Activities Department, ILO,
Geneva
1040 Coffee
1100 Principles of Social Dialogue Carlos R. Carrion-Crespo
1130 PSLINK presentation Annie Geron, PSLINK
1200 Discussion on Social Dialogue in the Roundtable, all participants
Philippines
1230 Lunch
1330 Discussion and agreement on priority issues @&roup discussion

social dialogue in water supply

1430 Social Dialogue in Situations of Structural  Carlos R. Carrion-Crespo
Change
1500 Discussion and agreement on the Terms of Roundtable, all participants

Reference (TOR) for a baseline study on
current conditions and challenges facing social
dialogue in water supply

1700 Adjourn




0830
0900

0930
1045
1100
1130

1230

1330
1430

1530
1600

DAY 2- 24 June 2010
Recap of first day and feedbacking

Planning for Social Dialogue

Proposals for an action plan
Coffee
Initiating Social Dialogue

Discussion and adoption of an action plan,
concrete agreement and timeline for natione
activities

Lunch

Presentation of Action Plan for final approvi

Participants
Carlos R. Carrién-Crespo

Group discussions (caucus)

Carlos R. Carrion-Crespo

Group presentations,
roundtable

Organization of future sessions: determinatioRoundtable, all participants

of composition and chair, per group

Designation of NSG Chair
Implementing Social Dialogue

Closing

Carlos R. Carrién-Crespo

Director, ILO Sub-regional
Office or designated
representative

Lillian N. Asprer,
LWUA Focal Point Person




