## ILO Action Programme: Strengthening Social Dialogue in the Water Utilities Sector

## National Steering Group, Philippines First Session 23-24 June 2010

Holiday Inn, Clark Freeport Zone, Angeles City

	Holiday Inn, Clark Freeport Zone, A  Draft Agenda	ngeres on	
DAY 1 – 23 June 2010			
0830	Registration	Secretariat	
0900	Welcome	Director, ILO Office in Manila or designated representative  Daniel I. Landingin, LWUA Acting Administrator,	
0920	Introduction of participants and discussion of expectations	or designated representative Participants	
0940	The ILO and what it does and the Decent Work Framework	Hilda Tidalgo, Programme Unit, ILO Manila	
1010	Action Programme background, objectives and strategies  NSG tasks and responsibilities	Carlos R. Carrión-Crespo, Public Services and Utilities Sector Specialist, Sectoral Activities Department, ILO, Geneva	
1040	Coffee		
1100	Principles of Social Dialogue	Carlos R. Carrión-Crespo	
1130	PSLINK presentation	Annie Geron, PSLINK	
1200	Discussion on Social Dialogue in the Philippines	Roundtable, all participants	
1230	T1		
1330	Lunch		
1330	Discussion and agreement on priority issues in social dialogue in water supply	Group discussion	
1430	Discussion and agreement on priority issues in	Group discussion  Carlos R. Carrión-Crespo	
	Discussion and agreement on priority issues in social dialogue in water supply  Social Dialogue in Situations of Structural	•	

	DAY 2- 24 June 2010	
0830	Recap of first day and feedbacking	Participants
0900	Planning for Social Dialogue	Carlos R. Carrión-Crespo
0930	Proposals for an action plan	Group discussions (caucus)
1045	Coffee	
1100	Initiating Social Dialogue	Carlos R. Carrión-Crespo
1130	Discussion and adoption of an action plan, concrete agreement and timeline for national activities	Group presentations, roundtable
1230	Lunch	
1330	Presentation of Action Plan for final approval	
1430	Organization of future sessions: determination of composition and chair, per group	Roundtable, all participants
1520	Designation of NSG Chair	C-ul D. C-uui (u. Cuu-
1530	Implementing Social Dialogue	Carlos R. Carrión-Crespo
1600	Closing	Director, ILO Sub-regional Office or designated representative
		Lillian N. Asprer, LWUA Focal Point Person